Fichas técnicas disponibles en nuestra web / Technical data in our web
*Consultar /On request/ Sur demande / Su richiesta
MOTORES HIDRÁULICOS - DANFOSS
Hydraulic motors Danfoss
Moteurs hydrauliques Danfoss
Motori idraulici Danfoss
OMM - eje cilíndrico 16mm
Motor OMM - cylindrical shaft 16mm
OMM - arbre cylindrique 16mm
OMM - Albero cilindrico 16 mm
Referencia ROSCAS €Part nº THREADS
OMM-8 S LATERALES/SIDE *
OMM-12.5 S LATERALES/SIDE *
OMM-20 S LATERALES/SIDE *
OMM-32 S LATERALES/SIDE *
OMM-50 LATERALES/SIDE *
OMM-8 E TRASERAS/BACK *
OMM-12,5 E TRASERAS/BACK *
OMM-20 E TRASERAS/BACK *
OMM-32 E TRASERAS/BACK *
OMP - eje cilíndrico 25mm
Motor OMP - cylindrical shaft 25mm
OMP - arbre cylindrique 25mm
OMP - Albero cilindrico 25 mm
Referencia cm³/rev €Part nº
OMP-25 25 *
OMP-32 32 *
OMP-40 40 *
OMP-50 50 *
OMP-80 80 *
OMP-100 100 *
OMP-125 125 *
OMP-160 160 *
OMP-200 200 *
OMP-250 250 *
OMP-315 315 *
OMP-400 400 *
OMR - eje cilíndrico 25mm
Motor OMR - cylindrical shaft 25mm
OMR - arbre cylindrique 25mm
OMR - Albero cilindrico 25 mm
Referencia cm³/rev €Part nº
OMR-50 50 *
OMR-80 80 *
OMR-100 100 *
OMR-125 125 *
OMR-160 160 *
OMR-200 200 *
OMR-250 250 *
OMR-315 315 *
OMR-375 375 *
OMR - eje cilíndrico 32mm
Motor OMR - cylindrical shaft 32mm
OMR - arbre cylindrique 32mm
OMR - Albero cilindrico 32 mm

FL
UI
DA
L
Fichas técnicas disponibles en nuestra web / Technical data in our web
*Consultar /On request/ Sur demande / Su richiesta
MOTORES HIDRÁULICOS - DANFOSS
Hydraulic motors Danfoss
Moteurs hydrauliques Danfoss
Motori idraulici Danfoss
OMS - eje cilíndrico 32mm
Motor OMS - cylindrical shaft 32mm
OMS - arbre cylindrique 32mm
OMS - Albero cilindrico 32 mm
Referencia cm³/rev €Part nº
OMS-80 80 *
OMS-100 100 *
OMS-125 125 *
OMS-160 160 *
OMS-200 200 *
OMS-250 250 *
OMS-315 315 *
OMS-400 400 *
OMT - eje cilíndrico 40mm
Motor OMT - cylindrical shaft 40mm
OMT - arbre cylindrique 40mm
OMT - Albero cilindrico 40 mm
Referencia cm³/rev €Part nº
OMT-160 160 *
OMT-200 200 *
OMT-250 250 *
OMT-315 315 *
OMT-400 400 *
OMT-500 500 *
Orbitroles c. abierto con válvulas
Steering units open center with valves
Direction hydrostatique centre ouvert avec valves
Idroguida centro aperto con valvola
Referencia cm³/rev €Part nº
OSPC-80 ON 80 *
OSPC-100 ON 100 *
OSPC-125 ON 125 *
OSPC-160 ON 160 *
OSPC-200 ON 200 *
OSPC-200 ON*** 200 *
OSPC-50 ON 50 *
Orbitroles c. abierto sin válvulas
Steering units open center without valves
Direction hydrostatique centre ouvert sans valves
Idroguida centro aperto senza valvola
Referencia cm³/rev €Part nº
OSPB-80 ON 80 *
OSPB-100 ON 100 *
OSPB-125 ON 125 *
OSPB-125 ON*** 125 *
OSPB-160 ON 160 *
OSPB-200 ON 200 *
OSPB-315 ON 315 *
OSPB-800 ON 800 *
Fichas técnicas disponibles en nuestra web / Technical data in our web
*Consultar /On request/ Sur demande / Su richiesta
HYDRAULIC MOTORS DANFOSS
Motores hidráulicos - DANFOSS

Steering units closed center without valves
Direction hydrostatique centre fermé sans valves
IdIdroguida centro chiuso senza valvola
Referencia cm³/rev €Part nº
OSPB-100 CN 100 *
OSPB-125 CN 125 *
OSPB-160 CN 160 *
Orbitroles load sensing
Steering units load sensing
Direction hydrostatique load sensing
Idroguida “load sensing”
Referencia cm³/rev €Part nº
OSPC-80 LS 80 *
OSPC-160 LS 160 *
OSPC-200 LS 200 *
OSPF-160 LS 160 *
Caja de válvulas para orbitrol
Valves box for steering units
Boite de valves pour orbitrols
Scatola valvole per Idroguide